Position

1/(04)
2/(17)
3/(19)
4/(06)
5/(15)
6/(24)
7/(08)
8/(28)
9(22)

10 (26)

11/(29)

12/(21)

13/(11)

14 (13)

15 (01)

16/(02)

17/(18)

18 (12)

19 (14)

20/(27)

21/(20)

22/(23)

23/(07)

24/(05)

25/(03)

26/(09)

27/(25)

28/(30)

29/(16)

30/(10)

Team Name
Cobras

Elite

2NVUS

City Boiz
Shameless 3s
Hot Shots
Dubshots

The Boys

True Buckets
Laredo Part Time Ballers
HoodFellas

NO HOPZ

The Quickies
Perk 30
Underrated

Pure Motion
Spam Likely
Flores Basketball
Laredo Wolves
Showtime

Los Chivos
Timeless Ballers
Reckless

Snipe Squad
Goonies

Pitbulls

Brick Layerz
Ballers with Attitude
Wolverines

Air Ballers

Win-Loss-Tie
1-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-1-0
1-1-0
1-1-0
1-1-0
1-1-0
0-2-0
0-1-0
0-2-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0

Percent
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Pts For
104

97
97
90
77
74
72
71
68
56
52
50
45
121
94
93
83
66
79
78
65
56
54
52
49
47
43
40
28
24

Pts Against
78

48
74
43
28
54
56
49
47
52
34
24
35
91
99
103
104
75
141
104
85
72
74
56
71
68
90
43
77
50

Pts Diff
26

49
23
47
49
20
16
22
21
4
18
26
10
30
-5
-10

HTH
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